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 Input voltage: 220-240V AC 50/60Hz
 External constant current LED driver included  
Housing & heatsink: plastic & aluminium
 Diffuser: Opal PC
 Faceplate: PBT
 Power factor: 0.9
 Tri-CCT (3000K/ 4000K/ 5700K) in one fitting
 CCT switch on driver
 LED chips: SMD2835
 CRI: ≥80
 Flex & plug: 600mm
 Ambient temperature: -20 to 400C
 Suitable for dimming
 Suitable for 2-way switching
 Suitable for use with sensor

BRAND

CLA

CLIPSAL

HPM

DIGINET

PART NO.

VELA

32E450UDM, 31E2PUDM, 
32ELEDM-WE, 32E450TM,

CAT250T, CAT400T

MEDM, MMDM/RT

Tested & Recommended Dimmers:

COSMOTRI03 LINE

COSMOTRI04 LINE

Part No.

COSMOTRI03

COSMOTRI04

3000K

1200LM

1800LM

Lumens

4000K

1350LM

2000LM

5700K

1250LM

1900LM

15W

20W

Watt

≥80

≥80

CRI

0.9

0.9

Power
Factor Dimensions

Ø140x28mm

Ø190x28mm

Ø120mm

Ø160mm

Cut out

COSMOTRI05 2250LM 2500LM 2375LM 25W ≥80 0.9 Ø230x28mm Ø195mm 
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